01/07/2026 Introduced, referred to House Municipal Government & Housing 

House Bill No. 7006 

BY Corvese 

ENTITLED, AN ACT RELATING TO TAXATION -- SALES AND USE TAXES -- LIABILITY 

AND COMPUTATION (Expands the definition of “book or other writing” to sales up to one 

thousand five hundred (1,500) copies and deny the sales tax exemption for third-party sales.) 

{LC3561/1} 

01/07/2026 Introduced, referred to House Municipal Government & Housing 

House Bill No. 7007 

(Secretary of State) 

BY O'Brien, Shanley, Solomon, Dawson, Biah, McEntee, Noret, Read, Azzinaro, Corvese